Southeastern lllinois College Falcons
Men’s Basketball Players
in Professional Sports

Richard Andrews

2002:

2003:
2003-2004:
2004-2005:
2005-2006:
2006-2007:
2007 October:
2007:
2007-2008:
2009-2010:

Chris Ames
2003-2004:
2004-2005:
2005-2006:
2006-2007:
2008:

2009-2010:

Tim Barnes
2000-2002:
2002-2003:
2005-2006:
2006
2006:
2006:
2006-2007:
2006-2007:
2007:
2008-2009:
2008-20009:
2009:
2010:

Tivoli All-Stars (1T)

Tivoli All-Stars (1T)

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

Cal.St.-Bakersfield (NCAA2)

Cal.St.-Bakersfield (NCAA2, starting five)

Bakersfield Jam (D-League) training cam;h)

Drafted by Bakersfield Jam (D-League, 8" Round (100))
Bakersfield Jam (D-League)

Montreal Sasquatch (Canada-PBL)

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)
Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

Ball St. (NCAA)

Ball St. (NCAA)

Fighting Knights (MBEL)

Mississippi Blues (ABA, starting five)

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

lowa St. (NCAA, starting five)
Cal.St.-Bakersfield (NCAA2)

Harlem Globetrotters

Drafted by Oklahoma Storm (USBL — 3" overall)
Oklahoma Storm (USBL)

Bakersfield Jam (D-League) left Dec.'06

Idaho Stampede (D-League)

Oklahoma Storm (USBL)

Idaho Stampede (D-League, DNP) left Nov.'08
lowa Energy (D-League, DNP) left March ‘09
Gladstone Port City Power (Australia-ABA, starting five)

Egypt

Takais Brown
2004-2006:
2006-2007:
2007-2008:
2007-2008:
2008 June:
2008-20009:

Kivanc Dinler
1996-1998:
1997-1998:
1998-2001:
2001-2002:
2002-2003:
2003-2004:
2004-2005:
2005-2006:
2007-2008:
2008-20009:
2009-2010:

Demar Dotson
2004-2006:
2006-2008:
2008-20009:
2009-2010:

Olajide Hay
2005-2006:
2006-2007:
2007-2008:
2008-2009:
2009-2010:

Sammy Hunter
2003-2005:
2005-2006:
2006-2007:
2007-2008:

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

Georgia (NCAA)

Mayaguez (Puerto Rico-BSN) until March '08
Torpan Pojat Helsinki (Finland-Korisliiga)
Sacramento Kings (NBA) pre-draft workout
Alpos Sentjur (Slovenia-Liga UPC)

Maysu

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)
(NCAA)

Istanbulspor (D2)

TED Kolejliler Ankara (D1)

TED Kolejliler Ankara (D2)
Samsunspor DSI (D2)

Marmaris Belediyesi (D2)

Bursa Basketbol (TB2L, starting five)
Bursa Basketbol (TB2L, starting five)
Gelisim Koleji (TB2L)

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)
Southern Mississippi (NCAA)
Southern Mississippi (NCAA football)
Tampa Bay Buccaneers (NFL)

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)
Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)
Tennessee-Martin (NCAA)
Tennessee-Martin (NCAA)
Kentucky Bisons (ABA)

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

Western lllinois (NCAA, starting five)

Western lllinois (NCAA, starting five)

Club Atletico Olimpia (Uruguay-LUB, starting five)



Ivan Jerenic
1995-1997:
1997-1999:
1999-2000:
2000-2001:
2001-2002:
2002-2003:
2005-2006:
2006-2007:
2006-2007:

Gerard Moore
1996-1998:
1998-2000:

Donta Smith
2002-2003:
2003-2004:
2004:

2004 July:
2004-2005:
2005 July:
2005-2006:
2005-2006:
2005-2006:
2006 July:
2006:
2006-2007:
2007 July:
2007-2008:
2008-2009:
2008-2009:
2009:

2009 July:
2009-2010:

Cukarickog (D3) - junior team FMP Zeleznik
Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

Elon (NCAA)

Elon (NCAA)

MPC/Donar Groningen (Holland)

Landstede Zwolle (Holland)

Ulriken Eagles (Norway-BLNO)

Rilski Sportlist Samokov (Bulgaria-Al): left Jan.'07
Ulriken Eagles (Norway-BLNO)

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

New Mexico State University (NCAA)
St. Louis Flight

St. Louis Stunners

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

drafted by Atlanta Hawks (NBA, 2™ Round (34))
Rebook Rocky Mountain Revue (Atlanta Hawks)

Atlanta Hawks (NBA)

Reebok Rocky Mountain Revue (Atlanta Hawks)

Atlanta Hawks (NBA)

Arkansas RimRockers (D-League, starting five) Dec,'05
Atlanta Hawks (NBA) March'06

Rocky Mountain Revue (San Antonio Spurs)

Charlotte Bobcats (NBA) preseason camp

PBC Lukoil Akademik Sophia (Bulgaria-Al, starting five)
NBA Summer League in Las Vegas (Sacramento Kings)
PBC Lukoil Akademik Sophia (Bulgaria-Al, starting five)
Shanxi Zhongyu (China-CBA, starting five) until Dec.'08
Melbourne South Dragons (Australia-NBL) NBL Champions
Gigantes de Carolina (Puerto Rico-BSN, starting five)
NBA Summer League in Las Vegas (Memphis Grizzlies)
Shanxi Zhongyu (China-CBA)

Pieter Van Altena

1991-1992:

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)
Gas Terra F (Holland)

Joey Walker
1999-2000:
2000-2001:
2001-2002:
2002-2003:
2003-2004:

Calvert White
1994-1995:
1995-1996:
1996-1997:
1997-1998:
1999-2000:
2000-2001;
2001-2002;
2002:
2002-2003:
2003:
2004:
2007:
2009:

Marco Zoric
1999-2000:
2000-2001;
2001-2002;
2002-2003;
2003-2004:
2003-2004:
2003-2004:
2007-2008:
2008-2009:
2009-2010:

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

Tennessee-Martin (NCAA)

Tennessee-Martin (NCAA)

BBC Cossonay (Switzerland-LNB): left in Dec.'03

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

Southeast Missouri St. (NCAA)

Southeast Missouri St. (NCAA)

Gunco Rotterdam (Holland)

Gunco Rotterdam (Holland)

Gunco Rotterdam (Holland)

All Eyes on We (Isv)

Rotterdam Basketball (Holland)

All Eyez On We (ISV)

Jam Squad (VIPBA, starting five)

Guidance (CBA, starting five) - Jam Squad (ABA)
Guidance St. Croix (CBA) - Jam Squad (ABA, starting five)

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

Southeastern lllinois (NJCAA)

Anderson College (NCAA2)

Anderson College (NCAA2)

Quilmes Mar del Plata (Argentina-Liga A): released August '03
Nacional de Bahia Blanca (Argentian, Liga B)

Atletico Echague de Parana (Argentina-TNA): released Nov.'03
Gimnasia Esgrima Buenos Aires (Argentina-Liga B)

Sport Club Canadense (Argentina-Liga B)

Sport Club Canadense (Argentina-Liga B)



